27th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 11 - Puerto Rico Open

Rank
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Team #5

Big Will Golf
ODawg77
LalalLand
Team Reaburn
Team MAC
BroomeDawg

Team

LEFT COAST SPECIALIST

Gamera is good
Trotz

Gosser
Gotchya
Nanaimo Shiers
Bart Tichelman
Huggy

Mayo

Ten Men

Tman

SEO
Aurorawills

G & G from "East G"

Gracery

Raoul Duke
The Best

Hack & Slash
VOLS1

Bigkrak

Golfer 1
Keenan Charles
Team Tracy
Marsha Lisk
John McKenna
drscrape
REDSTORM
Collingwood Kid
Carol Tichelman
Golfer 2
Maklak
Longhorn
PunchTheWall
Wayne Crosby
Merch Guy
urstillout

Tishe Team
Pep Patty 1
GRB-1
BACK9BRUIN
Aaabryannelson
Coolum Snakes
LeftiesRule

Pep Patty 2
Bamatime
GiddyUp

llctrlll + IIFII tO
search

Team Earnings

39,067,468
37,457,510
36,938,042
36,578,951
36,544,873
35,283,134
35,126,127
34,648,268
34,536,345
34,273,682
33,547,013
33,462,936
33,133,725
32,143,849
32,056,750
32,017,017
32,004,494
31,579,713
31,041,022
30,996,832
30,953,479
30,897,964
30,890,995
30,874,211
30,871,637
30,544,820
30,486,739
30,213,884
30,095,123
29,680,117
29,363,884
28,837,132
28,602,775
28,350,746
28,113,444
28,108,152
27,433,499
27,420,831
27,204,776
27,164,300
26,501,134
26,366,258
26,188,268
25,772,347
24,492,132
24,121,004
23,955,320
23,270,151
23,185,717
21,802,062
21,744,613
21,584,240
17,055,390
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Last Event
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2 Events Ago

3 Events Ago



